
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 1997 BATCH

1 ALAP AJAYKUMAR MODI aalap@ajaymodi.org
2 Alok Parikshitray Desai alokdesai79@gmail.com
3 AMI VINODKUMAR PATEL adp_amiparekh@yahoo.co.in
4 Anal Kiritkumar Shah bandaanal@hotmail.com
5 ankit Kanubhai vaidya ankitvaidya@hotmail.com
6 AXAY BHARATKUMAR SHAH axayshah1190@yahoo.com
7 BHAVIN HARSHADRAI SHETH bhavin_sheth@rediffmail.com
8 bina tarkik shah binakdesai_2005@yahoo.co.in
9 Colin Calvin Christian colin_c_christian@yahoo.com
10 Dharmeshkumar Kantilal Janzarekia janzarekiadk@yahoo.com
11 Dhaval D Bhatt ddbhatt80@hotmail.com
12 Dolar Deepak Mehta dolarmehta@yahoo.com
13 Gaurav Ghanshyambhai Amin amingaurav@yahoo.com
14 Girish Ranchodbhai Patel grpatel2020@yahoo.com
15 Harsh Bharatkumar Maniar
16 Hiral Jigar Rana hiralrana07@yahoo.co.in
17 janki Anupbhai patel janki81@hotmail.com
18 Jatin S Patel jatinpatel_80@rediffmail.com
19 Jayesh S Patel jayes_20022002@yahoo.co.in
20 Jigar N Patel jnpatel2@gmail.com
21 Jinash Jaswantlal Shah jinash.shah@gmail.com
22 Kalpak Rakesh Gandhi kalpmit@gmail.com
23 KAMLESHBHAI NANJIBHAI RANA kamlesh_rana78@yahoo.com
24 Kandarp Rajendrakumar Kikani kk_3980@yahoo.com
25 Kirankumar Keshavrao Ambulkar kkambulkar@yahoo.com
26 Kruti Vikrambhai Patel
27 Kunjal Jagdishbhai Patel bandaanal@yahoo.co.in
28 Maulik Ajaykumar Trivedi fmtrivedi@gmail.com
29 Maunik J Shah maunikjshah@yahoo.co.in
30 Megha Parin Shah
31 Mihir Dahyabhai Vyas amsmihir@gmail.com
32 Mitesh Govindbhai Shah miteshgshah@yahoo.com
33 Nirav Virendrabhai Sheth nirav.v.sheth@gmail.com
34 Nishit Pradip Jani nishit.jani@gmail.com
35 Nishith M Vyas nishith_vyas@hotmail.com
36 Niyuti Ashokkumar Shah niyuti@gmail.com
37 Pawan Dilipkumar Brahmbhatt pawan_pawan80@yahoo.co.uk
38 PNAKIN JAGDISHCHANDRA AMIN pkamin7@gmail.com
39 Pruthiv M Mehta pruthiv@gmail.com
40 Ravi Akshay Desai ravidesai82@gmail.com
41 saurabh jitendrakumar shah saurabhsir@hotmail.com
42 Shah Dhvanesh Narendrakumar
43 Shivang Prashantkumar Saheba shivangsaheba007@gmail.com
44 Shivang Prakashbhai Desai shivang16380@gmail.com
45 sneha kalpeshbhai munshi sneham80@yahoo.co.in
46 Suketu Anilkumar Shah suketushah80@yahoo.co.in
47 TAPAN ARVINDKUMAR THAKKAR tapanthakkar1980@gmail.com
48 TARKIK PRAFULCHANDRA shah tarkiks@yahoo.com
49 UMANG AVADHESHKUMAR MISHRA drumang.mishra79@gmail.com
50 viral pradip parikh parikh.viralparikh@gmail.com
51 Vishal Udiyankumar Raval vishal_raval1234@yahoo.co.in
52 VIVEK NILESH SEVAK vivek_sevak@hotmail.com
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